
 

 
 

 

 

 

​
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

​  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         Klein Oaks HS Choir  
       Itinerary 

         April 12 - 14 , 2025 

 

 



 

 

 
Day 1: Saturday, April 12, 2025 

8:00 AM​ Meet at Klein Oaks High School  
22603 Northcrest Dr, Klein, TX 77389 

8:30 AM​ Depart to Dallas Arboretum & Botanical Garden  
8525 Garland Rd, Dallas, TX 75218 

12:00 PM​ Arrive at Dallas Arboretum & Botanical Garden 

​ ​ Bus drop off will be at Gate 1 (8525 Garland Rd.) 

$20 Lunch stipend 

3:15 PM ​ Group meets at main entrance / Charter bus stages 

3:30 PM ​ Load charter and depart to Fairfield Inn & Suites  
Arlington Six Flags - 2500 E Lamar Blvd, Arlington, TX 76006 
 

4:00 PM​ Arrive at Fairfield Inn & Suites Six Flags 

Check In / Freshen up 

6:30 PM​ Depart to Medieval Times  
2021 N Stemmons Fwy, Dallas, TX 75207 

7:00 PM​ Castle gates open 

7:45 PM​ Be sure to be seated by this time 

8:00 PM ​ Dinner & Tournament start 

9:30 PM​ Charter bus stages 

9:45 PM​ Load charter & return to Fairfield Inn & Suites Six Flags  

11:00 PM​ Room check / Lights out 

 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/284Z3H9JYMnAT26C6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/UMhbcxu2PN2XNmmw5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/L9JnN4RVFAhwd2JP6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/L9JnN4RVFAhwd2JP6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/yCnhJZeoV9KafyuK9


 

 

 
Day 2: Sunday, April 13, 2025 

8:00  AM ​ Breakfast at Hotel 

10:00 AM​ Charter bus stages 

10:15 AM ​ Load charter and Depart to Six Flags Over Texas 

2201 Road to Six Flags, Arlington, TX 76011 

11:00 AM ​ Park opens Park Hours : 11:00 AM - 8:00 PM 

Six Flags All Day Dining- Redeem every 90 Min 

1 Entree with a side. All day drink bottle 

8:00 PM​ Park closes - Group meets at entrance of park and walks together to  
the charter bus 

Charter bus stages 

8:15 PM​ Load charter buses/ Return to Fairfield Inn & Suites Six Flags  

10:00 PM​ Room check / Lights out 
 

Day 3: Monday, April 14, 2025 
8:30 AM​ Breakfast at hotel 

9:00 AM​ Check out of hotel 

9:30 AM​ Depart to Dallas World Aquarium - 1801 N Griffin St, Dallas, TX 75202 

10:00 AM​ Admission to Dallas World Aquarium  
​ ​ *Backpacks and totes are not allowed with the exception of director 
​ ​ *In and out privileges are not offered 

Lunch with $20 stipend 

1:30 PM​ Group meets at designated meeting area / Charter stages bus 

1:45 PM​ Load charter bus and depart to Klein Oaks High School  

 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/eSSPtz52KQ5hcwPt5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/bAC5vfrqYDboUqnQ8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/284Z3H9JYMnAT26C6


 

 

5:30 PM​ Arrive at Klein Oaks HS With a Lifetime of Memories!  

 


	 

